
Title IX Advocate Roster 2025-26
(Names with an * indicate Head Advocate)

Name Pronouns Email House
Other House
Affiliations

Avery House Advocates

Jude McLean he/him jmclean@caltech.edu Avery

Belinda Dong * she/her bwdong@caltech.edu Avery

Isara Cisneros she/her icisnero@caltech.edu Avery

Natalie Zhou she/her nataliezhou@caltech.edu Avery

Bechtel/Unaffiliated Advocates

Sanvi Pal she/her spal2@caltech.edu Bechtel

Blacker House Advocates

Yi Lin* she/her yilin@caltech.edu Blacker

Mars Arechavala*
they/the
m

mars.arechavala@caltech
.edu

Blacker

Jiahui Xie* she/her jxie2@caltech.edu Blacker Ricketts

Amina Tajammal she/her amina@caltech.edu Blacker

Dabney House Advocates

Miles Stone he/him mstone@caltech.edu Dabney

Thanhthanh Nguyen they/she thanhthanh@caltech.edu Dabney Avery

Fleming House Advocates

Bram Schork he/him bschork@caltech.edu Fleming

Giulia Murgia* she/her gmurgia@caltech.edu Fleming

Madelyn Gilbert she/her mgilbert@caltech.edu Fleming

Clara Yu* she/her clarayu@caltech.edu Fleming

Lloyd House Advocates

Ama Obeng* she/her aobeng@caltech.edu Lloyd

Tanvi Ganapathy* she/her tganapat@caltech.edu Lloyd



Page House Advocates

Jaidyn Woods* she/her jwoods@caltech.edu Page Fleming

Nora Kane she/her nkane@caltech.edu Page Fleming

Ricketts House Advocates

Ava Barbano any abarbano@caltech.edu Ricketts

Eddily De La Cruz she/her edelacru@caltech.edu Ricketts

Claire Ellison* she/her ellison@caltech.edu Ricketts

Daood Hashmi* he/him dhashmi@caltech.edu Ricketts

Venerable House Advocates

Amrita Pasupathy she/her apasupat@caltech.edu Venerable

Orna Mukhopadhyay* she/they omukhopa@caltech.edu Venerable

Angelica Moussambote she/her amoussam@caltech.edu Venerable

Joe Giambrone he/him jgiambro@caltech.edu Venerable

Madison Elle Tongco she/her mtongco@caltech.edu Venerable

Maya Keys she/her mekeys@caltech.edu Venerable

Anica Ancheta she/her aancheta@caltech.edu Venerable

Emily Xu she/her exu@caltech.edu Venerable

Lindsay Taylor she/her lntaylor@caltech.edu Venerable


